KIMACUPAHE, KYNA OOJNTYNHW 02.07.2022 N3KAYBAHE HA BUTOLLUA, CO®UA
RANKING, CUP DOLTCINI 02 JULY 2022, VITOSHA CLIMB, SOFIA

KaTeropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name

1 VALKANOVA Yoana
2 Lyudmila Kirova

3 Topopa MaTteeBa

4 Elitsa Yuchormanska
5 Gadeva Elena

KaTteropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name
1 Garalieva Maria
2 Grozdanova Mihaela

KaTteropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name
1 Filip Magalchev
2 Kumchev Plamen
3 Georgi Radoslavov
4 Yovevski Stefan
5 Vladimir Vladimirov
6 HADZHIEV KEVIN
7 Qn Terzov
8 TOTEV Gabiriel
9 MNeTbp MaTees
10 Nikolov Angel
11 Vagashev Ktistian
12 PAPAZOV KALOYAN
13 YASSEN TZONEV
14 YANEV DMITRIY
15 KALOYAN YONCHEV
16 DOBREV Nikola
17 MILETIC Leon
18 Viktor Stefanov
19 Ivanov Simeon
20 Velizar Dimov
21 HRISTOV ANTONIY

[eBoiiku

Women U16 & U19

ucCl ID

10108490440
10106590048
10113338319
10107322905
10111369623

WHeHun
Women

UcCl ID
10106488196
10111510069

OHOWM mA.B.

Men U1l6

UcCl ID

10077198240
10106501031
10082145442
10052878926
10115851023
10106532858
10095249233
10052889030
10106532959
10106443336
10106488095
10106532757
10060235768
10060236980
10106566305
10058948496
10107661088
10117741614
10106501334
10060318018
10106261258

15 km
Ot6op / Team avr.sp.
COOP Cycling Team 14.95
SKK"Pechenegi"
Bopyuu - nHagnsmnagyanucTtu
Doltcini Pro Team
Hemus-1896

15 km
OTt60p / Team avr.sp.

N.K.K. UAP CMMEOH-MJ10B, 16,19
PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI

15 km
OTt60p / Team avr.sp.
KK Svilengrad 1924 20,38

MNn.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-MNNOBOVB
SKK”Sprint” Razgrad
Hemus-1896

Doltcini Pro Team
KK"LYSTOVITSA-1905
SKK"Pechenegi"

KK "Yantra Ispolin" Gabrovo
Bopyuu - nHanemnayanucTtu

MN.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBAOVB
MNn.K.K. ULAP CUMEOH-NNOBOVB
KK"LYSTOVITSA-1905

KCK OMElA TUM
CHERNOMORETZ - BURGAS
KCK OMET'A TUM

CC Varna

VELO-M TERMALIFT

Doltcini Pro Team

MN.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBOVB
SKK"Pechenegi"
CHERNOMORETZ - BURGAS
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KaTeropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name
1 Grancharov Radoslav
2 PAUNOVSKI Nemanja
3 bopucnae XagxuctostHoB
4 Maglizhanov Mircho
5 Cherpokov Damian
6 HRISTOV Martin
7 Enev Victor
8 PETKOVSKI Valentino
9 STOYANOV Alexander
10 MARIO VELICHKOV
11 Stankov Yoan
12 BORISLAV KOLEV
13 CumeoH lNeTkoB
14 Alexander Popov
15 DANIEL TODOROV
16 Peykov Martin
17 Pavel Nikolov
18 ILIEV Nikola

KaTeropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name
1 AnekcaHabp MBaHoB
2 Ribarev Mincho
3 Daniel Venkov
4 YORDANOV Stefan
5 Wnuna BbnkaHoB
6 Svetoslav Savov
7 Schockaert Emmanuel
8 Daniel lvanov
9 KARAGEORGIEV Dimitar
10 Nikolay Yuchormanski
11 Petar Blagoev
12 Radostin Tsvetkov

OHowWwM cT.8.
Men U19

ucCl ID

10076439115
10097566624
10115727246
10052885996
10063532152
10052895090
10112004567
10093125539
10052897316
10106574688
10063531849
10128311681
10052888525
10106196691
10052875185
10114911436
10111401955
10058947991

MacTtbpc 40-49r.
Masters 40-49 yrs.

ucCl ID

10116920649
10052885087
10054846006
10119742440
10108489733
10077027478
10062651674
10126360365
10125591136
10111510574
10106201947
10106202048

15 km
Ot6op / Team avr.sp.
Hemus-1896 22,07

VELO-M TERMALIFT

Benokny6 Onumn

MNn.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBOVB
MN.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBAOVB
KK "Yantra Ispolin" Gabrovo
Mammut

VELO-M TERMALIFT

CC Varna

KCK OMETA TUM

MN.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBOVB
KK Svilengrad 1924

KK "Hecebbp"

Doltcini Pro Team

KCK OMEl'A TM

Hemus-1896

SKK”Sprint” Razgrad

CC Varna

15 km
Ot6op / Team avr.sp.
Protos 19,14

MN.K.K. HJAP CUMEOH-NNoBAOMB
Doltcini Pro Team

CKK BJ1Y POKC CJTIMBEH
Benoknyo Onumn

Doltcini Pro Team

PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI
Doltcini Pro Team

CKK BJTY POKC CIMBEH
Doltcini Pro Team

Doltcini Pro Team

Doltcini Pro Team

KaTeropus: MacTtbpc 50-59r. 15 km
Category: Masters 50-59 yrs.
Ne Wme / Name uclID Ot6op / Team avr.sp.
1 Atanasov Valeri 10062877707 PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI 18,27
2 IVANOV IBAN 10060282551 CC Lyastovitsa 1905
3 LEVER MICHAEL 10130739412 AVOCET RC
4 Vladimir Manski 10054846309 Doltcini Pro Team
5 SPASSOQV Julian 10106575702 Cycling Club DRAG
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KaTeropus:
Category:

Ne MWme / Name
1 Vranchov Manol
2 VLADISLAVOQV Lazar
3 JORDANOQV JORDAN
4 YOVEV Emil
5 Gavazov Yordan
6 Svetlozar Tsvetkov

KaTeropus:
Category:
Ne MWme / Name
1 Elemens Unterguggenberger
2 Kpacumunp VBaHoB [MnyLikoB
3 Oparomup Hukonos
4 MNaenuH MBaHoB
5 WeaH Bnagumupos nves
6 Munen Munuyes CtosiHOB

KaTteropus:
Category:
Ne MWme / Name

1 Rusev Teodor

2 Koev Vladimir

3 Ivanov Borislav

4 Gehov Nikolay

5 Angelov Lachezar

6 ALEKSIEV Alexander

7 Martin Popov

8 Nikolay Dyankov

9 Marinkov Kostantin
10 STOYNEV Emil
11 Ryustemov Deniz
12 VENKOV Ventsislav
13 MARIO SUCHEV
14 Kabrera Deniz
15 STEFAN GEORGIEV
16 Kolev Yoan
17 Ilvanov Damian
18 Ivanov Emil
19 DENIS SHTILYANOV

MacTtbpc 60+ 15 km
Masters over 60 yrs.

uclID Ot6op / Team avr.sp.
10062878111 PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI 15,98
10052881855 CKK BITY POKC CITMBEH

10060283056 CC Lyastovitsa 1905

10106551652 CC Varna

10052894080 MNn.K.K. LAP CUMEOH-NNOBOVB
10106202553 Doltcini Pro Team

Mubike Jliobutenm 15 km

Men Amateurs

UCI ID Team avr.sp.

- Men Amateurs 19,04

- Men Amateurs

- Men Amateurs

- Men Amateurs

- Men Amateurs

- Men Amateurs

MubKe Enut 15 km

Men Elite

uciID Team avr.sp.
10015272026 Hemus-1896 22,16

10002463982 Hemus-1896

10007446651 PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI
10011134570 MN.K.K. UAP CMUMEOH-MNNOBOMB
10016134619 Hemus-1896

10007528089 COOP Cycling Team
10052881350 Doltcini Pro Team

10052878724 Doltcini Pro Team

10052885693 I.K.K. UAP CMUMEOH-NNOBOMB
10052901558 COOP Cycling Team
10052885895 T1.K.K. UAP CUMEOH-NNOBOMB
10052874175 Martigues sport cyclisme
10010589451 KCK OMEIA TM

10106264389 PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI
10106574890 KCK OMEIA TM

10016237679 Hemus-1896

10052885794 TI1.K.K. UAP CMMEOH-INNOBOMB
10014420547 PSKK VASSIL LEVSKI
10014420446 KCK OMEIA TM



